## A Night with Norwich Wealth Management

Join Norwich Wealth Management at the Northeast Classic Car Museum for an evening of informative conversation featuring a presentation from Brad Smelstor with First Trust with food and drinks provided.

Thursday October 24, 2024

Time & Agenda: 4:30pm Cocktails & Hor d Oeuvres

Date:

5:15pm Opening Remarks & Welcome

 The Norwich Wealth Management Team Dominic Shea, Managing Principal, Senior PIM® Portfolio Manager Pete DeRensis, Managing Partner, PIM® Portfolio Manager Greg LaMonica, First Vice President, Partner Marci Lauren Riddell, Vice President, Branch Manager, Partner

5:30pm Presentation from First Trust Bradley Smelstor – Vice President

"Turns in the Road: Navigating Through Transitions"

• A discussion regarding inflation, stocks, and the upcoming elections

6:00pm Closing Remarks

Location:	The Northeast Classic Car Museum 24 Rexford Street, Norwich, NY 13815
RSVP Only:	No Later than Wednesday October 16 <sup>th</sup>
	Contact Hunter Hagenbuch, Client Associate Email: <u>nwm@norwichwm.com</u> Call: (607) 334-3245

This event is educational in nature - no First Trust company specific products will be discussed

Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC (WFAFN), Member SIPC. Norwich Wealth Management is a separate entity from WFAFN.